## RYAN BARWELL

LOCATION PRODUCTION ASSISTANT ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

## **DGC Credits**

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

MOTORHEADS - SEASON 1
TV Series/New Media 2024, Location Scout

FELLOW TRAVELERS
Mini-Series 2022, Location Scout

RABBIT HOLE - SEASON 1
TV Series/New Media 2022, Location Scout

RELAX, I'M FROM THE FUTURE Feature 2021, Location Scout

MARSH KING'S DAUGHTER, THE Feature 2021, Location Scout

DAN BROWN'S THE LOST SYMBOL TV Series 2021, Location Scout

HOT ZONE: ANTHRAX
Anthology Series 2021, Location Scout



CONTACT INFORMATION

r.barwell@me.com (416) 617-4830